CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginii Street Suite • TalahaseerFlorika 12301 (850) 224-8870 • -800-32-8062 • Fax (850) 222 -22

\bigcirc	
	7000038528470 -03/14/0101069003 ****155.00 *****155.00
· -	
	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatemen
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
$\langle \rho \rangle$	Officer Search /) /
1.001 6020	Fictitious Search
MD1- 78-20	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature	Vehicle Search
Decuested by	$ \underline{\qquad} Driving Record \underline{\qquad} \\ \underline{\qquad} UCC 1 \text{ or } 3 \text{ File} \underline{\qquad} \\ \underline{\qquad} \\\underline{\qquad} \underline{\qquad} \underline{\qquad} \\\underline{\qquad} \underline{\qquad} \\\underline{\qquad} \underline{\qquad} \underline{\qquad} \underline{\qquad} \underline{\qquad} \underline{\qquad} \underline{\qquad} \underline{\qquad} $
Requested by: 3/14/01 1:54	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier
174 Pender's Printing - Thomasville, GA 8/00	

Despirion Technologies LLC



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

March 14, 2001

<u>،</u> ۲

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

SUBJECT: DESPIRION TECHNOLOGIES LLC Ref. Number: W01000005830

We have received your document for DESPIRION TECHNOLOGIES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6025.

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Letter Number: 901A00015670



RECEIVED 01 NAR 19 PM 1: 50 DIVISION OF CORPORATION

01 MAR 19 PM 2:58

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: Despirion Technologies, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

MA; PMB#335

SA: 1108 Fortune Ave

3324 West University Ave Ranama City, FL 32401 Gaines wille, FL 32607 ICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: ARTĨĈ

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Name Herida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature Article IV - Management (Check box if applicable.) The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is, therefore, a manager - managed company. 5 B (An additional agticle must be added if an effective date is requested) Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Ibunt Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)